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Faculty ID Rank Campus Last Name First Name Address City

FAC-0393 Professor Central Betancourt Charles 25 Yoakum Park Alexandria

FAC-0767 Professor Jefferson Soja Binit 10 Rock Forest Dr Centreville

FAC-1133 Professor Washington Bell Dora 15 12th St SE Washington

FAC-1283 Professor Washington Hart-Rodriguez Melanie 87 Westlake Dr Bethesda

FAC-1772 Professor Jefferson Haq Mark 665 Javier Rd Falls Church

FAC-2234 Professor Washington Grafen Julia 843 2nd St NW Washington

FAC-2245 Professor Washington Szulkin Martin 776 Mt Pleasant St Washington

FAC-2289 Assistant Professor Jefferson Sideris Dana 8 Thoreau Dr Centreville

FAC-2322 Professor Capital Briggs Luis 54 Beauregard St Alexandria

FAC-2369 Associate Professor Capital Sweeney Megan 45 Madison Ave Bethesda

FAC-2375 Associate Professor Central Torres Robert 156 Camrose Terrace Arlington

FAC-2377 Associate Professor Central Kubzansky Amy 156 Cedarcrest Dr Chantilly

FAC-2877 Professor Capital Treiman Roger 432 3rd St N Arlington

FAC-2998 Professor Washington Holland Timothy-John 4521 19th St Washington

FAC-3433 Professor Jefferson Hackett Jessica 763 Forestview Dr Manassas

FAC-3567 Associate Professor Capital Michaels Payne 114 Andes Dr Vienna

FAC-3991 Professor Jefferson Capelle Arturo 65 Main St Falls Church

FAC-4901 Professor Central Saguy Vilma 456 77th St N Annandale

FAC-6534 Assistant Professor Jefferson Lang Phillippe 665 George Mason Dr #300 Falls Church

FAC-6543 Professor Capital Goldani ZsuZsa 86 28th St S Arlington

FAC-6678 Assistant Professor Jefferson Hasenfeld Larthia 11 Plainview Road Centreville

FAC-7223 Assistant Professor Washington Ong Joel 32 King Farm Blvd Seven Corners

FAC-7342 Instructor Washington Villareal Jose Luis 7865 O'Neill Lane Chevy Chase

FAC-8223 Assistant Professor Jefferson Kilbride Thea 14 University Dr Falls Church

FAC-8375 Instructor Capital Friend Gyula 100 Green Look Pl Fairfax

FAC-8523 Associate Professor Washington Abromsky Alexandru 954 Nimitz Ave Rockville

FAC-8662 Instructor Capital Suh Kingston 90 North Vermont St #A Arlington

FAC-8727 Assistant Instructor Jefferson Gilmore Teshome 899 Collingham Dr Fairfax

FAC-9005 Assistant Instructor Washington Wazir Paul 865 Bel Pre Rd College Park

FAC-9119 Assistant Instructor Central Bowman Nuzhut 67 Wilson Blvd Herndon
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State/Region ZIP/ Postal Code Home Phone Mobile Phone E-mail

VA 22336 (571) 555-5123 (703) 555-6214 cbetancouret@capccc.edu

VA 20122 (571) 555-5143 (571) 555-6240 bsoja@capccc.edu

DC 20299 (202) 555-5207 (571) 555-6304 dbell@capccc.edu

MD 20827 (571) 555-5140 (240) 555-6237 mrodriguez@capccc.edu

VA 22041 (571) 555-5159 (571) 555-6256 mhaq@capccc.edu

DC 20303 (202) 555-5209 (571) 555-6306 jgrafen@capccc.edu

DC 20262 (202) 555-5213 (571) 555-6310 mszulkin@capccc.edu

VA 20121 (571) 555-5142 (571) 555-6239 dsideris@capccc.edu

VA 22334 (571) 555-5124 (571) 555-6215 lbriggs@capccc.edu

MD 20827 (571) 555-4545 (571) 555-2323 msweeney1@capccc.edu

VA 22226 (571) 555-5141 (571) 555-6238 rtorres@capccc.edu

VA 20151 (571) 555-5148 (571) 555-6245 akubzansky@capccc.edu

VA 22216 (571) 555-5132 (571) 555-6227 rtreiman@capcc c.edu

DC 20242 (202) 555-5210 (202) 555-6307 tjholland@capccc.edu

VA 20110 (571) 555-5175 (571) 555-6272 jhackett@capccc.edu

VA 22180 (571) 555-5203 (202) 555-6300 pmichaels@capccc.edu

VA 22042 (571) 555-5165 (918) 555-6262 acapelle@capccc.edu

VA 22003 (571) 555-5131 (571) 555-6224 vsaguy@capccc.edu

VA 22047 (571) 555-5168 (202) 555-6265 plang@capccc.edu

VA 22225 (703) 555-5132 (240) 555-6229 zgoldani@capccc.edu

VA 20122 (571) 555-5144 (703) 555-6241 lhasenfeld@capccc.edu

VA 22044 (571) 555-5196 (571) 555-6293 jong@capccc.edu

MD 20825 (571) 555-5150 (571) 555-6247 jlvillareal@capccc.edu

VA 22041 (571) 555-5163 (571) 555-6260 tkilbride@capccc.edu

VA 22038 (571) 555-5155 (571) 555-6252 gfriend@capccc.edu

MD 20855 (571) 555-5191 (571) 555-6288 aabromsky@capccc.edu

VA 22216 (571) 555-5134 (571) 555-6231 ksuh@capccc.edu

VA 22035 (703) 555-5154 (571) 555-6251 tgilmore@capccc.edu

MD 20742 (571) 555-5151 (571) 555-6248 pwazir@capccc.edu

VA 20171 (571) 555-5172 (571) 555-6269 nbowman@capccc.edu
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